MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE YEAR 2019-20

	GRANTED		
PARTICULARS	FYBA	SYBA	ТҮВА
	PAY	PAY	PAY
TUTION FEE	800	800	800
ADM FEE	20	20	20
LIB.FEE	100	100	100
GYMKHANA	100	100	100
STU. AID FUND	10	10	10
COMPUTER FEE	30	30	30
STU. WELFARE	50	50	50
STUD.INSU	10	10	10
MEDICAL FEE *	60	0	0
UNIV.DEVELOP. FUND	125	125	125
ELIGIBILITY FORM FEE *	50	0	0
ELIGIBILITY FEE *	300	0	0
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES	1000	1000	1000
DISASTER MNG.	20	20	20
PRO-RATA*	50	50	50
ENVIRONMENT	0	220	0
REGISTRATION	25	0	0
TERM END EXAM FEE *	300	300	300
LABORTORY FEE	0	0	0
LIB. MAINTAINCE*	200	200	200
LAB. MAINTAINCE	0	0	0
M.G.V. S.W.F.*	20	20	20
ONLINE PROCESS FEE *	100	100	100
TOTAL FEES	3370	3155	

- 1. REF: AS PER UNIVERSITY OF PUNE ORDER NO. PGS/542 & PGS/7852
- 2. LAB FEE: RS-125/-WHERE THE LAB WORK IS PRESCRIBED FOR THE SUBJECT MUSIC/PSYCHOLOGY/GEOGRAPHY)
- 3. REF.AS PER UNIVERSITY OF PUNE CIRCULER NO. PGS/1289, DATED :- 11/05/2013
- 4.REF..AS PER UNIVERSITY OF PUNE NO.S.P./107 DATED :-04.06.2014
- 5. SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN FEES AS PER LATEST GOVERNMENT / UNIVERSITY NORMS OR CIRCULAR.
- 6.RS100 TO BE CHARGED FOR COURSES HAVING STUDY TOUR/INDUSTRIAL VISIT AS PER THE SYBALLUS
- 7.*ONLY AMOUNT TO BE CHARGED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION TO STUDENT ELIGIBILE FOR GOVT.SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC,ST,NT,OBC,SBC
- 8.STUDENTS AVAILING RAJASHRI SHAHU MAHARAJ SCHOLARSHIP FROM OPEN CATEGORY ARE EXEMPT FROM TUTION FE

MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR, NASHIK

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE YEAR 2019-20

	GRANTED		
PARTICULARS	FYBCOM	SYBCOM	ТҮВСОМ
	PAY	PAY	PAY
TUTION FEE	800	800	800
ADM FEE	20	20	20
LIB.FEE	100	100	100
GYMKHANA	100	100	100
STU. AID FUND	10	10	10
COMPUTER FEE	30	30	30
STU. WELFARE	50	50	50
STUD.INSU	10	10	10
MEDICAL FEE *	60	0	0
UNIV.DEVELOP. FUND	125	125	125
ELIGIBILITY FORM FEE *	50	0	0
ELIGIBILITY FEE *	300	0	0
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES	1000	1000	1000
DISASTER MNG.	20	20	20
PRO-RATA*	50	50	50
ENVIRONMENT	0	220	0
REGISTRATION	25	0	0
TERM END EXAM FEE*	300	300	300
LABORTORY FEE	40	80	125
LIB. MAINTAINCE *	200	200	200
LAB. MAINTAINCE	0	0	0
M.G.V. S.W.F. *	20	20	20
ONLINE PROCESS FEE*	100	100	100
TOTAL FEES	3410	3235	3060

^{1.} REF :- AS PER UNIVERSITY OF PUNE ORDER NO. PGS/542 & PGS/7852

- 2.REF:- AS PER UNIVERSITY OF PUNE CIRCULER NO. PGS/1289, DATED:-11/05/2013
- 3.REF:-.AS PER UNIVERSITY OF PUNE NO.S.P./107 DATED:-04.06.2014
- 4. SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN FEES AS PER LATEST GOVERNMENT / UNIVERSITY NORMS OR CIRCULAR.
- $5.RS100\ TO\ BE\ CHARGED\ FOR\ COURSES\ HAVING\ STUDY\ TOUR/INDUSTRIAL\ VISIT\ AS\ PER\ THE\ SYBALLUS$
- 6.*ONLY AMOUNT TO BE CHARGED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION TO STUDENT ELIGIBILE FOR GOVT.SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC,ST,NT,OBC,SBC
- 7.STUDENTS AVAILING RAJASHRI SHAHU MAHARAJ SCHOLARSHIP FROM OPEN CATEGORY ARE EXEMPT FROM TUTION FEE

MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE YEAR 2019.20

	GRANTED		
PARTICULARS	FYBSC	SYBSC	TYBSC
	PAY	PAY	PAY
TUTION FEE	800	800	800
ADM FEE	20	20	20
LIB.FEE	100	100	100
GYMKHANA	100	100	100
STU. AID FUND	10	10	10
COMPUTER FEE	30	30	30
STU. WELFARE	50	50	50
STUD.INSU	10	10	10
MEDICAL FEE *	60	0	0
UNIV.DEVELOP. FUND	125	125	125
ELIGIBILITY FORM FEE *	50	0	0
ELIGIBILITY FEE *	300	0	0
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES	1000	1000	1000
DISASTER MNG.	20	20	20
PRO-RATA*	50	50	50
ENVIRONMENT	0	220	0
REGISTRATION	25	0	0
INTERNAL EXAM FEE*	240	210	180
LABORTORY FEE	125	125	125
LIB. MAINTAINCE *	200	200	200
INSTRUMENT MAINTAINCE*	100	100	100
M.G.V. S.W.F. *	20	20	20
ONLINE PROCESS FEE *	100	100	100
TOTAL FEES	3535	3290	3040

- 1. REF :- AS PER UNIVERSITY OF PUNE ORDER NO. PGS/542 & PGS/7852
- 2. REF.AS PER UNIVERSITY OF PUNE CIRCULER NO. PGS/1289, DATED :- 11/05/2013
- 3.REF.AS PER UNIVERSITY OF PUNE NO.S.P./107 DATED:-04.06.2014
- 4. SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN FEES AS PER LATEST GOVERNMENT / UNIVERSITY NORMS OR CIRCULAR.
- 5.RS100 TO BE CHARGED FOR COURSES HAVING STUDY TOUR/INDUSTRIAL VISIT AS PER THE SYBALLUS
- 6.*ONLY AMOUNT TO BE CHARGED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION TO STUDENT ELIGIBILE FOR GOVT.SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC,ST,NT,OBC,SBC
- 7.STUDENTS AVAILING RAJASHRI SHAHU MAHARAJ SCHOLARSHIP FROM OPEN CATEGORY ARE EXEMPT FROM TUTION FEE